
COPPERFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

2023-2024Jul Aug 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

1) 2) 1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6)

3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13)

10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) Autumn Term 2023
17) 18) 19) 20) 21) 22) 23) 21) 22) 23) 24) 25) 26) 27) 22 - 28 August Staff training (5d) 

24) 25) 26) 27) 28) 29) 30) 28) 29) 30) 31) Monday 28 August Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

31) Tuesday 29 August Start of the Autumn Term 

Friday 13 October End of classes at 12 noon

Sep Oct Saturday 14 October Boarders depart by end of day 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon 16 - Mon 30 October Autumn mid term break 

1) 2) 3) 1) Monday 30 October Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) Tuesday 31 October Autumn Term Resumes 

11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) Friday 15 December End of Autumn Term at 12 noon 

18) 19) 20) 21) 22) 23) 24) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21) 22) Saturday 16 December Boarders depart by end of day 

25) 26) 27) 28) 29) 30) 23) 24) 25) 26) 27) 28) 29)

30) 31)

Nov Dec 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Winter Term 2024
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 1) 2) 3) Monday 8 January Staff training  

6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) Monday 8 January Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) Tuesday 9 January Start of the Winter Term 

20) 21) 22) 23) 24) 25) 26) 18) 19) 20) 21) 22) 23) 24) Friday 9 February End of classes at 12 noon

27) 28) 29) 30) 25) 26) 27) 28) 29) 30) 31) Saturday 10 February Boarders depart by end of day 

Mon 12 - Mon 19 February Winter mid term break

Jan Feb Monday 19 February Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Tuesday 20 February Winter Term Resumes 

1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 1) 2) 3) 4) Friday 5 April End of Winter Term at 12 noon 

8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) Saturday 6 April Boarders depart by end of day 

15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) Note: IB exams might fall in April holiday

22) 23) 24) 25) 26) 27) 28) 19) 20) 21) 22) 23) 24) 25) A level and iGCSE exams might fall in May mid term break 

29) 30) 31) 26) 27) 28) 29)

Mar Apr 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

1) 2) 3) 1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) Spring Term 2024 
4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) Monday 22 April Staff training (1d) 

11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21) Monday 22 April Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

18) 19) 20) 21) 22) 23) 24) 22) 23) 24) 25) 26) 27) 28) Tuesday  23 April Start of the Spring Term 

25) 26) 27) 28) 29) 30) 31) 29) 30) Friday 17 May End of classes at 12 noon

Saturday 18 May Boarders depart by end of day 

May Jun Mon 20 - Fri 24 May Spring mid term break

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Sunday 26 May Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 1) 2) Monday 27 May Spring Term Resumes 

6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) Friday 28 June End of Spring Term at 12 noon

13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) Saturday 29 June Boarders depart by end of day 

20) 21) 22) 23) 24) 25) 26) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21) 22) 23)

27) 28) 29) 30) 31) 24) 25) 26) 27) 28) 29) 30)

2024-2025Jul Aug 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 1) 2) 3) 4)

8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11)

15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) Autumn Term 2024 
22) 23) 24) 25) 26) 27) 28) 19) 20) 21) 22) 23) 24) 25) Tues 27 Aug - Mon 2 Sept Staff training: (5d) 

29) 30) 31) 26) 27) 28) 29) 30) 31) Monday 2 Sept Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

Tuesday 3 Sept Start of Autumn term 

Sept 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

1) Red = holiday 
2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) Blue = Staff training 
9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) Ski Season 

16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21) 22)

23) 24) 26) 27) 28) 29) 30)

31 Total number of effective school days during the 2023-2024 school year: 170 


